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Why did you choose PitchBook over other data providers you’ve
evaluated or used?

Depth of data coverage

Scope of data coverage

Platform functionality/ease of use

Accuracy of data

Access to analysts and analyst reports

Time savings/workflow efficiencies

PitchBook Customer Success

Price

Subscription model/contract terms

50%

45%

41%

35%

22%

18%

13%

10%

7%

Source: TechValidate survey of 592 users of PitchBook
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